HOW TO ORDER
SAFETY PRODUCTS/SAFETY CONTROL SYSTEMS
PNEUMATIC SAFETY CONTROLS
BASIC CONTROLS
SC3000 - SELF CONTAINED 2 HAND CONTROL - STAND ALONE MODEL
SC3300 - SELF CONTAINED 2 HAND CONTROL - PRESS READY MODEL
SC3400 - SELF CONTAINED CONTROL W/RESET BUTTON - STAND ALONE
SC3500 - SELF CONTAINED CONTROL W/RESET BUTTON - PRESS READY
SC3800 - MODULAR 2 HAND CONTROL - STAND ALONE MODEL
ENHANCED CONTROLS
SC4000 - INCLUDES SC3400 + SC1111 (LOGIC MODULE) - STAND ALONE
OR PRESS READY
SC4500 - INCLUDES SC3400 + SC2222 (LOGIC MODULE + TIMER) - STAND ALONE
OR PRESS READY
SC4600 - INCLUDES SC3400 + SC2222 (LOGIC MODULE + INDICATOR LT)
ELECTRICAL SAFETY CONTROLS
BASIC CONTROLS
EPB3000 - SELF CONTAINED PUSH BUTTON CONTROL - SEVERAL VOLTAGES
EIR3000 - SELF CONTAINED INFRA - RED CONTROL - SEVERAL VOLTAGES
EFO3000 - SELF CONTAINED FIBER OPTIC CONTROL - SEVERAL VOLTAGES
ENHANCED CONTROLS
EPB3000 - 34 - SELF CONTAINED PUSH BUTTON CLAMP & HOLD WITH RESET
EIR3000 - 34 - SELF CONTAINED INFRA - RED CLAMP & HOLD WITH RESET
EFO3000 - 34 - SELF CONTAINED FIBER OPTIC CLAMP & HOLD WITH RESET
LOCKOUT VALVES
LV SERIES - LV3101 THRU LV3601 (1/8” NPT THRU 1” NPT)
V SERIES - V202 THRU V204
SAFETY FOOT GUARD
FG100
1
Air-Mite SC3000 Series two hand safety controls.
The SC3000 provides versatility—with stand
alone and press ready models—and economy in
a compact package.
Model SC3000
3-Way Output–standard
OAL–13-1/4"-std 9-1/2"-avail
Supply Pressure: 50-100 psi
Filtration: 5 Micron
Lubrication: None allowed
Operating Force: 5 oz. (each button)
Button Diameter: 1-3/8"
Activating Window: within .3 seconds
End View
Model SC3000 - Top View
Model SC3000 - Rear View
Pnuematic Two-Hand No-Tie Down Control.
Buttons, logic and manifold assembled in single unit.
5/32 Pushlock fittings standard.
Connect dry filtered air supply
to Supply input port.
Output 1 tube gives signal out
when both buttons are pressed
and held.
Connect dry filtered air supply
to Supply input port.
Output 1 tube gives signal out
when both buttons are pressed
and held.
2
Model SC3300
Pressure range 50 - 100 psi.
Pneumatic Series
Air-Mite SC3000 Series two hand safety controls.
Press Read Model.
1/4” tube pushlock fittings optional - 9-1/2” OAL optional
The SC3300 attaches directly to the press base providing
a clean and safe control system. As with the SC3000, the
buttons and logic are provided in a completely self-con-
tained unit.
STAND ALONE MODEL